
BusMaps

Bus 19A Go to website

Direction
Church — Bus Station

49 stops

Open route schedule

Church

Coaching Inn

Moray Institute

Loaninghead Flyover

Gleneagles Station

Loaninghead Flyover

Gleneagles Hotel

Gleneagles Trades Entrance

Gleneagles Trades Entrance

Muirton

Clydesdale Court

The Paddock

Drummond Avenue

Orchil Crescent

St Margarets Crescent

St Margaret's Hospital

Sydney Crescent

St Kessogs Place

Aytoun Hall

Castle Wynd

Abbey Road

Route schedule
Church — Bus Station

Monday 08:45-12:28

Tuesday 08:45-12:28

Wednesday 08:45-12:28

Thursday 08:45-12:28

Friday 08:45-12:28

Saturday 08:45-14:10

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Church

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-19A-873418790-1918053075
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Darnley Hill

Ruthven Park

Loanfoot Park

Smiddy Haugh Hotel

Maidenplain Place

Dunning road end

Crossgates

Farm Road End

Lamberkine Drive

Charlotte Gate

Scouring Burn

Necessity Brae

Braeside Gardens

Murray Place

Lovat Hotel

Western Avenue

Royal Infirmary

Hawarden Terrace

Spens crescent

Coach House Court

Leisure Pool

Elibank Street

York Place

South Street

Scott Street

Scott Street

Kings Place

Bus Station



Direction
Bus Station — Turning Circle

41 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

York Place

Elibank Street

Leisure Pool

Rosslyn House

Western Avenue

Royal Infirmary

Hawarden Terrace

Spens crescent

Coach House Court

Rosslyn House

Lovat Hotel

Murray Place

Braeside Gardens

Necessity Brae

Scouring Burn

Charlotte Gate

Lamberkine Drive

Road End

Dunning road end

Maidenplain Place

Smiddy Haugh Hotel

Loanfoot Park

Ruthven Park

Darnely Hill

Route schedule
Bus Station — Turning Circle

Monday 11:20-17:30

Tuesday 11:20-17:30

Wednesday 11:20-17:30

Thursday 11:20-17:30

Friday 11:20-17:30

Saturday 11:20-17:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-19A-873418790-1918053075


Abbey Road

Castle Wynd

Co-op

Spar

St Margaret's Hospital

St Margarets Crescent

Orchil Crescent

Drummond Avenue

The Paddock

Gleneagles Trades Entrance

Gleneagles Hotel

Loaninghead Flyover

Gleneagles Station

Moray Institute

Coaching Inn

Turning Circle

19A Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Perth

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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